Union Polymer International Phone: (513) 899-1618 www.Union-Polymer.com
Shrink ratio 1.8 to 1
Variety of colors with customized patterns available
A wide range of applications for sports equipment handles
FEATURES AND APPLICATIONS
 Variety of colors with the ability to customize patterns to create a unique personalized grip
 Ideal for use as a grip on sports and other equipment handles
 RoHS compliant
 Low shrink temperature makes it well suited for the DIY market
 Standard color: Black, Red, White, Blue, Yellow and Green
 Operating temperature: -55oC to 110oC
 Shrink temperature: min. 70oC
DIMENSIONS (HEAT SHRINK RATIO 1.8 TO 1)
UPGRIP
Union Polymer Patterned Grip Heat Shrinkable Tubing
Product Order Number
Before Shrink  After Shrink
Internal Diameter
(mm)
Internal Diameter
(mm)
Nominal Wall Thickness
(mm)
UPGRIP-15 15.0 8.0 0.85
UPGRIP-20 20.0 11.0 0.90
UPGRIP-25 25.0 14.5 1.00
UPGRIP-30 30.0 17.5 1.20
UPGRIP-35 35.0 20.0 1.20
UPGRIP-40 40.0 23.0 1.20
UPGRIP-45 45.0 25.0 1.50
UPGRIP-50 50.0 28.0 1.50
Standard length: 1 meter per piece.
ORDERING
 Please specify: Product Order Number, Color, Length per piece and Quantity
             Order Example: UPGRIP-30, Blue, 1 meter per piece, 2000 pieces